
Championnat de Belgique Moyenne Distance
Banneux 26.3.2023

Hermathenae

Marc VAN DE MAELE
K.O.L.
Circuit : H60
Distance : 3830m (Dénivelé 110m)
Temps : 0:35:02 (9'09"/km)

9/23 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Luc MELIS 0:26:27
2. Marc MEEUWSSEN 0:27:05
3. Christian STOFFELS 0:27:27

1. 79 00:00:58 132m 7'19"/km
2. 80 00:00:58 00:01:56 84m 11'30"/km
3. 82 00:05:20 00:07:16 318m 16'46"/km
4. 96 00:02:49 00:10:05 195m 14'27"/km
5. 97 00:02:17 00:12:22 172m 13'17"/km
6. 111 00:05:54 00:18:16 687m 8'35"/km
7. 113 00:01:21 00:19:37 189m 7'09"/km
8. 114 00:01:27 00:21:04 197m 7'22"/km
9. 121 00:00:58 00:22:02 124m 7'48"/km

10. 110 00:01:52 00:23:54 170m 10'59"/km
11. 105 00:02:16 00:26:10 227m 9'59"/km
12. 104 00:02:03 00:28:13 273m 7'31"/km
13. 99 00:02:19 00:30:32 311m 7'27"/km
14. 90 00:02:39 00:33:11 316m 8'23"/km
15. 127 00:01:13 00:34:24 117m 10'24"/km
16. 999 00:00:38 00:35:02 157m 4'02"/km
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